2010-2011
Wrestling Schedule
Kendall Jr./Sr. High School

Date Day Sport Opponent Time Bus Leaves

11/8/2010 Monday Wrestling @ Practice Starts

11/20/2010 Saturday Wrestling @ LeRoy 10:00 AM 8:45 AM
Certifications

12/1/2010 Wednesday Wrestling @ Medina 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

12/7/2010 Tuesday Wrestling Alexander 6:00 PM

12/11/2010 Saturday Wrestling @ Pavilion (Varsity Only) 9:00 AM 6:45 PM
Steve Garland Tourney

12/15/2010 Wednesday Wrestling Albion 6:00 PM

12/18/2010 Saturday Wrestling @ Batavia (Varsity Only) 9:00 AM 7:00 AM

12/18/2010 Saturday Wrestling @ North Rose Wolcott (JV Only) 9:30 AM 6:15 AM
Tournament

12/21/2010 Tuesday Wrestling Holley 6:00 PM

Alumni Night
12/29/2010 Wednesday Wrestling @ Geneseo Tournament (Varsity Only) 9:00 AM 7:00 AM
1/4/2011  Tuesday Wrestling Byron-Bergen 6:00 PM
Senior Night

1/8/2011  Saturday Wrestling @ East Rochester (Varsity Only) 9:00 AM 6:30 AM

1/11/2011 Tuesday Wrestling @ Attica 6:00 PM 3:45 PM

1/14/2011 Friday Wrestling @ Hilton Tournament (Varsity Only) 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

1/15/2011 Saturday Wrestling @ Hilton Tournament (Varsity Only) 9:00 AM 7:00 AM

1/15/2011 Saturday Wrestling @ Victor (Victor Duals) (JV Only) 9:00 AM 6:45 PM

Thursday, November 18, 2010



Date

1/20/2011

1/27/2011

1/29/2011

2/ 412011

2/5/2011

2/11/2011

2/12/2011

Thursday, November 18, 2010

Day

Thursday

Thursday

Saturday

Friday

Saturday

Friday

Saturday

Sport

Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling

Wrestling

Opponent

@ Lyndonville

@ Pembroke

@ Ken-Ton Tourney (JV & Varsity)
@ Sectionals - TBD

@ Sectionals - TBD

@ State Qualifiers

@ State Qualifiers

Time

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 AM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

9:00 AM

Bus Leaves

4:15 PM

3:45 PM

6:00 AM

12:00 PM

6:30 AM

12:00 PM

7:00 AM



