2010-2011 Wrestling Schedule Kendall Jr./Sr. High School

Date	Day	Sport	Opponent	Time	Bus Leaves
11/8/2010	Monday	Wrestling	@ Practice Starts		
11/20/2010	Saturday	Wrestling	@ LeRoy Certifications	10:00 AM	8:45 AM
12/1/2010	Wednesday	Wrestling	@ Medina	6:00 PM	4:00 PM
12/7/2010	Tuesday	Wrestling	Alexander	6:00 PM	
12/11/2010	Saturday	Wrestling	@ Pavilion (Varsity Only) Steve Garland Tourney	9:00 AM	6:45 PM
12/15/2010	Wednesday	Wrestling	Albion	6:00 PM	
12/18/2010	Saturday	Wrestling	@ Batavia (Varsity Only)	9:00 AM	7:00 AM
12/18/2010	Saturday	Wrestling	@ North Rose Wolcott (JV Only) Tournament	9:30 AM	6:15 AM
12/21/2010	Tuesday	Wrestling Alumni Night	Holley	6:00 PM	
12/29/2010	Wednesday	Wrestling	@ Geneseo Tournament (Varsity Only)	9:00 AM	7:00 AM
1/4/2011	Tuesday	Wrestling Senior Night	Byron-Bergen	6:00 PM	
1/8/2011	Saturday	Wrestling	@ East Rochester (Varsity Only)	9:00 AM	6:30 AM
1/11/2011	Tuesday	Wrestling	@ Attica	6:00 PM	3:45 PM
1/14/2011	Friday	Wrestling	@ Hilton Tournament (Varsity Only)	4:30 PM	3:00 PM
1/15/2011	Saturday	Wrestling	@ Hilton Tournament (Varsity Only)	9:00 AM	7:00 AM
1/15/2011	Saturday	Wrestling	@ Victor (Victor Duals) (JV Only)	9:00 AM	6:45 PM

Thursday, November 18, 2010

Date	Day	Sport	Opponent	Time	Bus Leaves
1/20/2011	Thursday	Wrestling	@ Lyndonville	6:00 PM	4:15 PM
1/27/2011	Thursday	Wrestling	@ Pembroke	6:00 PM	3:45 PM
1/29/2011	Saturday	Wrestling	@ Ken-Ton Tourney (JV & Varsity)	8:00 AM	6:00 AM
2/4/2011	Friday	Wrestling	@ Sectionals - TBD	3:00 PM	12:00 PM
2/ 5/2011	Saturday	Wrestling	@ Sectionals - TBD	9:00 AM	6:30 AM
2/11/2011	Friday	Wrestling	@ State Qualifiers	2:00 PM	12:00 PM
2/12/2011	Saturday	Wrestling	@ State Qualifiers	9:00 AM	7:00 AM